
Live Dates

Friday, Maj 20, 2011 - Zagreb / HR - OPENING BAND ON CONCERT OF KOSHEEN

Thursday, November 25, 2010 - London / UK

Saturday, August 28, 2010 - Skopje ( Karposh ) / MK

Saturday, August 21, 2010 - Shpancirfest ( Varazdin ) / HR

Saturday, July 10, 2010 - EXIT ( Novi Sad ) / SRB

Monday, July 05, 2010 - Skopje Summer Festival ( Kurshumli An - Skopje ) / MK

Sunday, June 27, 2010 - Alarm Festival ( Ljubanista ) / MK

Monday, December 28, 2009 - Skopje Square / MK

Saturday, October 17, 2009 - Skopje ( Karposh ) / MK

Tuesday, September 08, 2009 - Radovish / MK

Monday, August 31, 2009 - Negotino / MK

Sunday, August 30, 2009 - Resen / MK

Sunday, July 26, 2009 - Kochani / MK
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